EVERY PURGHASE YOU MAKE GONTRIBUTES

TO THE GONTINUAL DEVELOPMENT OF THE BFI

If you would like to find out more,
or to become a member, please visit bfi.org.uk

DAFE, BAR & RESTAURANI
-

LATE NIGHTS AT RIVERFRONT

DJ sets and food served until 11pm
Every Thursday, Friday and Saturday

BURGERS, RIBS & DOGS

RIVERFRONT BURGER
60z Angus beef burger, Monterey Jack cheese,
streaky bacon, beef tomato, cos lettuce, red onion

& pickles on a toasted brioche bun
Make it a 120z

HOME-MADE PULLED PORK BURGER
Slow cooked British pork shoulder, BBQ sauce
& cabbage slaw

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

Free-range chicken breast, beef tomato, cos lettuce,
red onion, cucumber & chipotle sauce on a

toasted brioche bun

VEGGIE BURGER (V)
Lentil & sweet potato patty, beef tomato, cos lettuce,
red cabbage & carrot slaw on a brioche bun

NAKED DOG
Frankfurter dog on a brioche bun including fries

NEW YORKER DOG
Frankfurter dog, crispy onion & sauerkraut including fries

BUFFALO DOG
Frankfurter dog, spicy buffalo sauce, blue cheese
& celery including fries

MEXICAN
Frankfurter dog, fresh tomato salsa, guacamole,
sour cream & jalapenos including fries

BABY BACK RIBS

Our classic slow cooked and smothered BBQ
pork ribs, fries & cabbage slaw

Half rack

Full rack

60Z BRITISH BAVETTE STEAK
Cooked to your liking with garlic butter, fries & watercress

£13.00

£16.00
£12.50

£14.00

£12.50

£8.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00
£17.50

£16.00

SHARING PLATES

LOADED NACHOS (V)
Guacamole, Cheddar cheese, tomato salsa,

sour cream, jalapenos & corn
Add pulled pork

WICKED CHICKEN WINGS YOUR WAY
Sticky BBQ sauce or buffalo hot sauce

SALT & PEPPER SQUID, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

CHERRY TOMATO, CAPERS
& BASIL BRUSCHETTA (V)

SWEET POTATO & CORIANDER HUMMUS,
CUCUMBER & CARROT CRUDITES (V)

MAINS

FISH & CHIPS
Tarragon & cider battered haddock served with chips,
mushy peas and tartare sauce.

ASPARAGUS & PEA RISOTTO (V)
Rocket & parmesan shavings

FREE RANGE CHAR-GRILLED
CHICKEN TAGLIATELLE
Creamed baby spinach & parmesan

£9.00

£11.00
£8.00

£7.00
£6.00

£6.00

£14.00

£13.50

£13.50

CHEGK THE BOARD OR ASK YOUR

SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SPEGIALS.

SALADS

HOT SMOKED SALMON NICOISE
Hot smoked salmon, new potatoes, soft boiled egg,
green beans, Nicoise olives, tomato & lettuce

SUPERFOOD SALAD (V)
White quinoa, feta cheese, broccoli, seasonal radishes
& greens, house dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR
Free-range chicken, crispy bacon, cos lettuce,
homemade croutons, Caesar dressing, parmesan shavings

SIDES

£13.50

£12.50

£13.00

BUTTERED NEW POTATOES £4.00
SKIN-ON FRIES £4.00
GREEN BEANS £4.00
CABBAGE SLAW £4.00
MIXED LEAF SALAD, HOUSE DRESSING £4.00
DESSERTS

VANILLA ICE CREAM £5.00
BLACK CHERRY KNICKERBOCKER GLORY £7.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE ICE CREAM SUNDAE £6.00

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, some of which may contain allergens. If you have a
specific allergy or dietary requirement, please let us know. We would love to tell you what's in our food to
assist you with your choice. All restaurant bills include a discretionary 12.5% service charge.





