EVERY PURCHASE YOU MAKE CONTRIBUTES TO THE CONTINUAL DEVELOPMENT OF THE BFI

If you would like to find out more, or to become a member, please visit bfi.org.uk



BURGERS, RIBS & DOGS

	017 00
RIVERFRONT BURGER 6oz Angus beef burger, Monterey Jack cheese, streaky bacon, beef tomato, cos lettuce, red onion & pickles on a toasted brioche bun	£13.00
Make it a 12oz	£16.00
HOME-MADE PULLED PORK BURGER Slow cooked British pork shoulder, BBQ sauce & cabbage slaw	£12.50
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER Free-range chicken breast, beef tomato, cos lettuce, red onion, cucumber & chipotle sauce on a toasted brioche bun	£14.00
VEGGIE BURGER (V) Lentil & sweet potato patty, beef tomato, cos lettuce, red cabbage & carrot slaw on a brioche bun	£12.50
NAKED DOG Frankfurter dog on a brioche bun including fries	£8.50
NEW YORKER DOG Frankfurter dog, crispy onion & sauerkraut including fries	£10.00
BUFFALO DOG Frankfurter dog, spicy buffalo sauce, blue cheese & celery including fries	£10.00
MEXICAN Frankfurter dog, fresh tomato salsa, guacamole, sour cream & jalapenos including fries	£10.00
BABY BACK RIBS Our classic slow cooked and smothered BBQ pork ribs, fries & cabbage slaw	
Half rack Full rack	£10.00 £17.50
60Z BRITISH BAVETTE STEAK Cooked to your liking with garlic butter, fries & watercress	£16.00

SHARING PLATES

LOADED NACHOS (V) Guacamole, Cheddar cheese, tomato salsa, sour cream, jalapenos & corn Add pulled pork	£9.00 £11.00
WICKED CHICKEN WINGS YOUR WAY Sticky BBQ sauce or buffalo hot sauce	£8.00
SALT & PEPPER SQUID, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	£7.00
CHERRY TOMATO, CAPERS & BASIL BRUSCHETTA (V)	£6.00
SWEET POTATO & CORIANDER HUMMUS, CUCUMBER & CARROT CRUDITÉS (V)	£6.00
MAINS	
FISH & CHIPS Tarragon & cider battered haddock served with chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce.	£14.00
ASPARAGUS & PEA RISOTTO (V) Rocket & parmesan shavings	£13.50
FREE RANGE CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN TAGLIATELLE Creamed baby spinach & parmesan	£13.50

CHECK THE BOARD OR ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS.

SALADS

HOT SMOKED SA Hot smoked salme green beans, Niço

SUPERFOOD SAL White guinoa, feta & greens, house d

CHICKEN CAESA Free-range chicker homemade crouto

SIDES

BUTTERED NEW SKIN-ON FRIES GREEN BEANS CABBAGE SLAW MIXED LEAF SAL

DESSERTS

VANILLA ICE CRE **BLACK CHERRY** CHOCOLATE BR

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, some of which may contain allergens. If you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement, please let us know. We would love to tell you what's in our food to assist you with your choice. All restaurant bills include a discretionary 12.5% service charge.

LATE NIGHTS AT RIVERFRONT

DJ sets and food served until 11pm Every Thursday, Friday and Saturday

ALMON NIÇOISE non, new potatoes, soft boiled egg, bise olives, tomato & lettuce	£13.50
LAD (V) a cheese, broccoli, seasonal radishes dressing	£12.50
AR en, crispy bacon, cos lettuce, ons, Caesar dressing, parmesan shaving	£13.00 gs

POTATOES	£4.00
	£4.00
	£4.00
1	£4.00
AD, HOUSE DRESSING	£4.00

EAM	£5.00
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY	£7.50
OWNIE ICE CREAM SUNDAE	£6.00